
Thomas Jefferson Academy

2022-2023 JV Basketball Schedule

Friday, December 9 Briarwood HOME 4:30

Saturday, December 10 Screven Christian** HOME 1:00

Tuesday, January 3 Bulloch Academy Statesboro 4:30

Thursday, January 5 Gatewood HOME 4:30

Tuesday, January 10 Gatewood Eatonton 4:30

Tuesday, January 17 Briarwood Warrenton 4:30

Saturday, January 28 Screven Christian** Sylvania 1:00

Tuesday, January 31 Augusta Prep Martinez 4:30

Tuesday, February 7 Edmund Burke HOME 4:30

Thursday, February 9 Augusta Prep HOME 4:30

** Girls are only playing on these dates**


